DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 80 GIRLS U14 K1 500 HEAT 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

CRAFT ;:-

2

RYE JBRGENSEN Clara
Empty lane

Empty lane

DE NEERGAARD Alma
SKLANICZ Reka
CHRISTENSEN Frida
HEERING Delta

Empty lane

Empty lane

SOBORG VEGTIERVICE

Snehore Sgale Serice
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

FRI PM 14:45

CLuB RESULT

VKKC  2:41:638
+0:00.000

2:43:543
+0:01.905

2:54:506
+0:12.868

HK 3:11:953
+0:30.315

SKK 3:12:607
+0:30.969

361 3:17:070
+0:35.432

HRK 3:17:461
+0:35.823

3:59:437
+1:17.799

FPAGA)
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