

## RACE 80 GIRLS U14 K1 500 HEAT 1

FRI PM 14:45

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	2	<b>RYE JØRGENSEN</b> Clara	VKKC	2:41:638 +0:00.000
2	1	Empty lane		2:43:543 +0:01.905
3	7	Empty lane		2:54:506 +0:12.868
4	6	<b>DE NEERGAARD</b> Alma	HK	3:11:953 +0:30.315
5	8	<b>SKLANICZ</b> Reka	SKK	3:12:607 +0:30.969
6	4	<b>CHRISTENSEN</b> Frida	361	3:17:070 +0:35.432
7	3	<b>HEERING</b> Delta	HRK	3:17:461 +0:35.823
8	5	Empty lane		3:59:437 +1:17.799
	9	Empty lane		

